CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Rajiv Gandhi National University of Law (RGNUL), Punjab

SINo | All India Rank | Admit Card No | Vertical Reservation | Horizontal Reservations
1 ‘ 9695 | 315711658 |
2 ‘ 27425 | 330711002 | Generall PWD*
Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG
SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

1 464 366711267 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
2 490 366711365 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
3 584 315711130 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
4 722 366711320 General Provisionaly Admitted
5 758 341731065 General Provisionaly Admitted
6 779 365881331 General Vacant

7 785 315711477 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
8 790 368712314 General Provisionaly Admitted
9 791 315711900 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
10 792 357711081 General Provisionaly Admitted
11 793 329721065 General Provisionaly Admitted
12 798 327711193 General Provisionaly Admitted
13 839 354711632 General Provisionaly Admitted
14 846 302711267 General Provisionaly Admitted
15 848 315721315 General RES-PB Provisionaly Admitted
16 856 329721419 General Provisionaly Admitted
17 859 354711359 General Provisionaly Admitted
18 867 354711428 General Provisionaly Admitted
19 869 365871305 General Provisionaly Admitted
20 875 332711174 General Provisionaly Admitted
21 879 341711969 General Provisionaly Admitted
22 880 316711763 General Provisionaly Admitted
23 881 341721745 General Provisionaly Admitted
24 883 366711151 General Provisionaly Admitted
25 885 360721173 General Provisionaly Admitted
26 886 346731088 General Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

All India Rank

892

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

910

914

916

918

919

920

921

922

924

928

932

935

937

939

940

941

948

950

952

953

958

961

964

965

966

967

Admit Card No

324711293

353711141

337721754

365871477

368711481

368712258

354731209

308711195

365851459

341731340

330711480

339721419

337721482

366711428

310721309

346741005

365801457

345711047

310731082

315721161

339721710

315721386

330711561

390711715

341731470

324711521

341731665

367721077

302711179

329711542

324711592

309761019

360721573

347711224

367751304

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

RES-PB

RES-PB

RES-PB

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

All India Rank

972

974

975

977

978

979

982

986

987

988

993

994

995

998

1001

1003

1006

1007

1010

1011

1014

1015

1016

1020

1021

1024

1032

1033

1035

1037

1040

1041

1043

1046

1051

Admit Card No

346711316

370721323

354721472

315721341

365781047

309731433

349721122

365801511

327711359

360721523

365831304

354721228

344711309

354731176

365791556

309761013

316711096

365821362

341711859

360721408

306711213

302711410

365861308

315721472

354731519

354712063

325711276

360731079

339721420

324711663

329721386

365861025

329721484

320711615

310721218

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

All India Rank

1053

1054

1056

1059

1060

1062

1064

1066

1068

1069

1072

1073

1074

1075

1077

1078

1079

1080

1082

1085

1088

1089

1092

1093

1094

1139

1147

1161

2756

2970

3552

5038

7097

7262

7463

Admit Card No

365861477

309721143

354741267

330711227

309731300

365871189

341722103

320711195

327711473

316711904

329721196

347711432

365851339

302711572

330721393

374711276

315711759

349741457

370721353

330711914

365801609

358711249

346731140

349721460

341721718

346721089

308711065

315711139

366711065

304711064

353711025

315711480

381711024

331711634

374731073

Vertical Reservation

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Horizontal
Reservations

RES-PB

RES-PB*

RES-PB*

RES-PB*
RES-PB,BC-PB*

RES-PB,BC-PB*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

All India Rank

7483

7636

7963

8001

8011

8394

8414

8453

8530

8611

8747

8777

8880

8914

9090

9118

9205

9292

9304

9557

9650

11323

11775

11911

12373

12551

12632

12676

12915

13070

13152

13210

13727

13796

13806

Admit Card No

325711212

333711015

341731490

366711282

325711354

365841159

346721097

367721157

365771691

367761183

367761378

341721080

349741044

370721363

346721123

341721762

381711128

367751687

341722024

346711425

346711105

365821090

341711193

360721046

365891178

315711207

341721872

341721829

365851391

343711649

315711857

337741230

343711697

343711002

341721497

Vertical Reservation

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

General

ST

Horizontal
Reservations

RES-PB

PWD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted




SINo All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations
167 14060 315711003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
168 19547 365811004 SC PWD* Vacant
169 19874 328711008 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
170 20703 310741006 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
171 24973 390711005 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
172 25143 337711013 SC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
173 25507 346711004 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
174 26086 367711013 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted
Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation

General (General) 133 1094 1094

Scheduled Caste (SC) 27 9695 304

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 14 13806 140

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 9 27425 134

Resident of Punjab (RES-PB) 16 1161 36

Backward Category of Punjab (BC-PB) 2 2970 7

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, PWD : Person With Disability, RES-PB : Resident of Punjab,

BC-PB : Backward Category of Punjab

The "Vacant" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in




