



# CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

## Provisional 3rd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Rajiv Gandhi National University of Law (RGNUL), Punjab				
Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	9695	315711658	SC	
2	27425	330711002	General	PWD*

### Status of provisionally admitted students in the second list - UG

Sl No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	464	366711267	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
2	490	366711365	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
3	584	315711130	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
4	722	366711320	General		Provisionally Admitted
5	758	341731065	General		Provisionally Admitted
6	779	365881331	General		Vacant
7	785	315711477	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
8	790	368712314	General		Provisionally Admitted
9	791	315711900	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
10	792	357711081	General		Provisionally Admitted
11	793	329721065	General		Provisionally Admitted
12	798	327711193	General		Provisionally Admitted
13	839	354711632	General		Provisionally Admitted
14	846	302711267	General		Provisionally Admitted
15	848	315721315	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
16	856	329721419	General		Provisionally Admitted
17	859	354711359	General		Provisionally Admitted
18	867	354711428	General		Provisionally Admitted
19	869	365871305	General		Provisionally Admitted
20	875	332711174	General		Provisionally Admitted
21	879	341711969	General		Provisionally Admitted
22	880	316711763	General		Provisionally Admitted
23	881	341721745	General		Provisionally Admitted
24	883	366711151	General		Provisionally Admitted
25	885	360721173	General		Provisionally Admitted
26	886	346731088	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
27	892	324711293	General		Provisionally Admitted
28	897	353711141	General		Provisionally Admitted
29	898	337721754	General		Provisionally Admitted
30	899	365871477	General		Provisionally Admitted
31	900	368711481	General		Provisionally Admitted
32	901	368712258	General		Provisionally Admitted
33	902	354731209	General		Provisionally Admitted
34	903	308711195	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
35	904	365851459	General		Provisionally Admitted
36	910	341731340	General		Provisionally Admitted
37	914	330711480	General		Provisionally Admitted
38	916	339721419	General		Provisionally Admitted
39	918	337721482	General		Provisionally Admitted
40	919	366711428	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
41	920	310721309	General		Provisionally Admitted
42	921	346741005	General		Provisionally Admitted
43	922	365801457	General		Provisionally Admitted
44	924	345711047	General		Provisionally Admitted
45	928	310731082	General		Provisionally Admitted
46	932	315721161	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
47	935	339721710	General		Provisionally Admitted
48	937	315721386	General		Provisionally Admitted
49	939	330711561	General		Provisionally Admitted
50	940	390711715	General		Provisionally Admitted
51	941	341731470	General		Provisionally Admitted
52	948	324711521	General		Provisionally Admitted
53	950	341731665	General		Provisionally Admitted
54	952	367721077	General		Provisionally Admitted
55	953	302711179	General		Provisionally Admitted
56	958	329711542	General		Provisionally Admitted
57	961	324711592	General		Provisionally Admitted
58	964	309761019	General		Provisionally Admitted
59	965	360721573	General		Provisionally Admitted
60	966	347711224	General		Provisionally Admitted
61	967	367751304	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
62	972	346711316	General		Provisionally Admitted
63	974	370721323	General		Provisionally Admitted
64	975	354721472	General		Provisionally Admitted
65	977	315721341	General		Provisionally Admitted
66	978	365781047	General		Provisionally Admitted
67	979	309731433	General		Provisionally Admitted
68	982	349721122	General		Provisionally Admitted
69	986	365801511	General		Provisionally Admitted
70	987	327711359	General		Provisionally Admitted
71	988	360721523	General		Provisionally Admitted
72	993	365831304	General		Provisionally Admitted
73	994	354721228	General		Provisionally Admitted
74	995	344711309	General		Provisionally Admitted
75	998	354731176	General		Provisionally Admitted
76	1001	365791556	General		Provisionally Admitted
77	1003	309761013	General		Provisionally Admitted
78	1006	316711096	General		Provisionally Admitted
79	1007	365821362	General		Provisionally Admitted
80	1010	341711859	General		Provisionally Admitted
81	1011	360721408	General		Provisionally Admitted
82	1014	306711213	General		Provisionally Admitted
83	1015	302711410	General		Provisionally Admitted
84	1016	365861308	General		Provisionally Admitted
85	1020	315721472	General		Provisionally Admitted
86	1021	354731519	General		Provisionally Admitted
87	1024	354712063	General		Provisionally Admitted
88	1032	325711276	General		Provisionally Admitted
89	1033	360731079	General		Provisionally Admitted
90	1035	339721420	General		Provisionally Admitted
91	1037	324711663	General		Provisionally Admitted
92	1040	329721386	General		Provisionally Admitted
93	1041	365861025	General		Provisionally Admitted
94	1043	329721484	General		Provisionally Admitted
95	1046	320711615	General		Provisionally Admitted
96	1051	310721218	General		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
97	1053	365861477	General		Provisionally Admitted
98	1054	309721143	General		Provisionally Admitted
99	1056	354741267	General		Provisionally Admitted
100	1059	330711227	General		Provisionally Admitted
101	1060	309731300	General		Provisionally Admitted
102	1062	365871189	General		Provisionally Admitted
103	1064	341722103	General		Provisionally Admitted
104	1066	320711195	General		Provisionally Admitted
105	1068	327711473	General		Provisionally Admitted
106	1069	316711904	General		Provisionally Admitted
107	1072	329721196	General		Provisionally Admitted
108	1073	347711432	General		Provisionally Admitted
109	1074	365851339	General		Provisionally Admitted
110	1075	302711572	General		Provisionally Admitted
111	1077	330721393	General		Provisionally Admitted
112	1078	374711276	General		Provisionally Admitted
113	1079	315711759	General	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
114	1080	349741457	General		Provisionally Admitted
115	1082	370721353	General		Provisionally Admitted
116	1085	330711914	General		Provisionally Admitted
117	1088	365801609	General		Provisionally Admitted
118	1089	358711249	General		Provisionally Admitted
119	1092	346731140	General		Provisionally Admitted
120	1093	349721460	General		Provisionally Admitted
121	1094	341721718	General		Provisionally Admitted
122	1139	346721089	General	RES-PB*	Provisionally Admitted
123	1147	308711065	General	RES-PB*	Provisionally Admitted
124	1161	315711139	General	RES-PB*	Provisionally Admitted
125	2756	366711065	General	RES-PB,BC-PB*	Provisionally Admitted
126	2970	304711064	General	RES-PB,BC-PB*	Provisionally Admitted
127	3552	353711025	SC		Provisionally Admitted
128	5038	315711480	SC		Provisionally Admitted
129	7097	381711024	SC		Provisionally Admitted
130	7262	331711634	SC		Provisionally Admitted
131	7463	374731073	SC		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
132	7483	325711212	SC		Provisionally Admitted
133	7636	333711015	SC		Provisionally Admitted
134	7963	341731490	SC		Provisionally Admitted
135	8001	366711282	SC	RES-PB	Provisionally Admitted
136	8011	325711354	SC		Provisionally Admitted
137	8394	365841159	SC		Provisionally Admitted
138	8414	346721097	SC		Provisionally Admitted
139	8453	367721157	SC		Provisionally Admitted
140	8530	365771691	SC		Provisionally Admitted
141	8611	367761183	SC		Provisionally Admitted
142	8747	367761378	SC		Provisionally Admitted
143	8777	341721080	SC		Provisionally Admitted
144	8880	349741044	SC		Provisionally Admitted
145	8914	370721363	SC		Provisionally Admitted
146	9090	346721123	SC		Provisionally Admitted
147	9118	341721762	SC		Provisionally Admitted
148	9205	381711128	SC		Provisionally Admitted
149	9292	367751687	SC		Provisionally Admitted
150	9304	341722024	ST		Provisionally Admitted
151	9557	346711425	SC		Provisionally Admitted
152	9650	346711105	SC		Provisionally Admitted
153	11323	365821090	ST		Provisionally Admitted
154	11775	341711193	ST		Provisionally Admitted
155	11911	360721046	ST		Provisionally Admitted
156	12373	365891178	ST		Provisionally Admitted
157	12551	315711207	ST		Provisionally Admitted
158	12632	341721872	ST		Provisionally Admitted
159	12676	341721829	ST		Provisionally Admitted
160	12915	365851391	ST		Provisionally Admitted
161	13070	343711649	ST		Provisionally Admitted
162	13152	315711857	ST		Provisionally Admitted
163	13210	337741230	ST		Provisionally Admitted
164	13727	343711697	ST		Provisionally Admitted
165	13796	343711002	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
166	13806	341721497	ST		Provisionally Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
167	14060	315711003	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
168	19547	365811004	SC	PWD*	Vacant
169	19874	328711008	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
170	20703	310741006	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
171	24973	390711005	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
172	25143	337711013	SC	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
173	25507	346711004	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted
174	26086	367711013	General	PWD*	Provisionally Admitted

### Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
<b>Vertical Reservation</b>			
General (General)	133	1094	1094
Scheduled Caste (SC)	27	9695	304
Scheduled Tribe (ST)	14	13806	140
<b>Horizontal Reservation</b>			
Person With Disability (PWD)	9	27425	134
Resident of Punjab (RES-PB)	16	1161	36
Backward Category of Punjab (BC-PB)	2	2970	7

Note : \* indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

\*\* indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

**General** : General, **SC** : Scheduled Caste, **ST** : Scheduled Tribe, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **RES-PB** : Resident of Punjab, **BC-PB** : Backward Category of Punjab

The "**Vacant**" seats shown in the second list table are filled in the third list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: [clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in](mailto:clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in)